ED
S-316/308/305
Highlights
 3-10 www.moxa.com         e-mai l :  info@moxa.com
3
U
n
m

s
Unmanaged Ethernet Switches
Ordering Code
Definition
Fiber Port FO Connector Single Mode Distance Operating Temperature
M: One Multi Mode
S: One Single Mode
MM: Two Multi Mode
SS: Two Single Mode
MS: One Multi Mode
       One Single Mode
SC: SC Connector
ST: ST Connector
40/80: One 40Km port plus
one 80Km port
T: Operating Temp. -40 to 75˚C
(Standard Models: 0 to 60°C)
Available Models EDS-316 Series
Standard:
EDS-316
EDS-316-M-SC
EDS-316-M-ST
EDS-316-MM-SC
EDS-316-MM-ST
EDS-316-MS-SC
EDS-316-S-SC
EDS-316-SS-SC
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
Long-Haul:
EDS-316-MS-SC-80
EDS-316-S-SC-80
EDS-316-SS-SC-80
EDS-316-SS-SC-40/80
•
•
•
•
Wide Temperature:
EDS-316-T
EDS-316-M-SC-T
EDS-316-M-ST-T
EDS-316-MM-SC-T
EDS-316-MM-ST-T
EDS-316-MS-SC-T
EDS-316-S-SC-T
EDS-316-SS-SC-T
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
EDS-308 Series
Standard:
EDS-308